TENDER INVITING AUTHORITY: JOINT MANAGER (ELECTRICAL DIVISION),THE ODISHA STATE POLICE HOUSING & WELFARE CORPORATION LTD, BHUBANESWAR

NAME OF THE WORK :-EXECUTION OF LT LINE EXTENSION WORK FOR POWER SUPPLY TO 1-D+3-E+11-F TYPE QTS. AT GUDARI FIRE STATION IN THE DIST. OF RAYAGADA.

BID REF NO.-42/JM/ELECT/OPHWC/2018-19

Bidder Name

Bidder Name SCHEDULE OF WORKS					
Sl. No.	Description of work	Unit	Qty.	Estimated Cost in Rs.	
				RATE IN RS.	AMOUNT IN RS.
SCOPE-A	Construction of 3 Ph 4 W LT Line with 3x50+1x35 sq.mm AB Cable over 8 Mtr. Long PSC pole0.3 Km				
1	8 Mtr. Long psc pole	No	7	2320.00	16240.00
2	L.T Stay set (Complete)	Set	4	800.40	3201.60
3	L.T Stay Insulator	No.	4	29.00	116.00
4	L.T Stay Clamp(1.4 K.g/Pair)	Pair	4	169.65	678.60
5	7/12 GI Stay Wire	Kg	16	87.00	1392.00
6	MS Nuts , bolts and washers	Kg	4	87.00	348.00
7	AB cable(3x50+1x35 sq. mm)	Km	0.315	139200.00	43848.00
8	Cocreting material for stay anchor plate	No.	4	1122.87	4491.48
9	Suspension clamp I Hook	No	5	369.75	1848.75
10	Dead End clamp I Hook	No	2	347.81	695.62
11	Base Plate	No.	7	295.41	2067.87
12	Coil Earthing	No	7	180.96	1266.72
13	Concreting of pole	No	7	408.03	2856.21
А	TOTAL MATERIAL COST IN RS.				79050.85
В	ADD 8% ESCALATION FOR 2016-17				6324.07
С					85374.92
D	Stock,storage and insurance (@3% on A) TOTAL RS.				2561.25
F	T&P @ 2% of C				1758.72
G	Contigency @ 3% of C				2638.08
H	Transportation @ 7.5% of C				6595.21
К	Erection charges @ 10% of C				8793.62
L	TOTAL RS.				107721.80
М	Total Estimated Cost in Figures				107722.00
EXCESS	LESS (Please Tick)			%	
	Quoted Amount in Figure				
	Quoted Amount in words				

N:B- The Estimated cost is inclusive of GST.

Signature of Tenderer with seal

Sd/-Asst. Project Manager[Elect.]

Sd/-APM Elect. (Hqr.)

Sd/-Consultant(Elect.)